December 2008
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
SG6510X1 • Rev. 1.1.1
S
G
6
5
1

internal 1.2V reference voltage, after 350μs debounce
time, the PGO signal is pulled low.
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package  Eco Status Packing Method
SG6510DY1 -40°C to +125°C DIP-8 Green Tube
SG6510DZ1 -40°C to +125°C DIP-8 RoHS Tube
SG6510SZ1 -40°C to +125°C SOP-8 RoHS Tape & Reel
SG6510SY1 -40°C to +125°C SOP-8 Green Tape & Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of “green” please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
SG6510X1 • Rev. 1.1.1 2
S
G
6
5